SGM2122
Dual, Low Dropout,
250mA LDO Regulators
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2122 is a dual, low-power, low-dropout, CMOS
linear voltage regulator. It operates from a 2.5V to 5.5V
input and delivers up to 250mA at each channel.
The SGM2122 is the perfect choice for low voltage, low

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING
NUMBER
VOUT1 VOUT2
PIN-
PACKAGE
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKAGE
OPTION
SGM2122-AYN6G/TR 2.8V 2.8V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ S0CXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2122-CYN6G/TR 2.8V 3.0V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ S0DXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2122-DYN6G/TR 2.8V 2.5V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ S0EXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2122-EYN6G/TR 2.8V 1.8V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ S0FXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2122-GYN6G/TR 2.5V 1.8V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ S10XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2122-HYN6G/TR 3.3V 2.5V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ S11XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2122-IYN6G/TR 3.3V 1.8V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ S12XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2122-KYN6G/TR 3.0V 1.8V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ S13XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2122-MYN6G/TR 2.8V 1.2V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ S14XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2122-NYN6G/TR 2.8V 1.3V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ S15XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2122-OYN6G/TR 2.8V 1.5V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ S16XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2122-PYN6G/TR 1.5V 2.8V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ S17XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2122-QYN6G/TR 2.5V 1.5V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ S18XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2122-RYN6G/TR 2.5V 2.8V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ S19XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2122-SYN6G/TR 1.3V 2.8V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ S1AXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2122-TYN6G/TR 1.5V 3.3V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ S1BXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2122-UYN6G/TR 3.3V 3.0V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ S1CXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2122-VYN6G/TR 1.8V 3.3V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ S1DXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2122-WYN6G/TR 1.2V 2.8V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ S1EXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2122-XYN6G/TR 3.3V 2.8V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ S28XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2122-YYN6G/TR 1.8V 2.8V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ S29XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2122-ABYN6G/TR 1.8V 1.2V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ S42XX Tape and Reel, 3000
NOTE: Order number and package marking are defined as the follow:
ORDER NUMBER
SGM2122- X X X G / TR
Operating Temperature Range
Output Voltages
Package Type
Green Product